
de 4 34-CVL 

Ne a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

{c) Insert date 

\ 

Presenters name, 

address and reference (f 
any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1886 

Statement of Company’s _* 

| 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

0778 3950 

Name of Company 

@ 6.M.S CoK) LimiTeD 
Limited 

le (b) ANQBELA KELLY 

32 THREADNEEDLE STREET 
LONDON 

eEc2R SAN 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 

ac) Q SEPTEMBER 2013 

Signed A Kolly Date 20/09/13 

one wungqunnts 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

IN THE MATTER OF B.M.J (UK) LIMITED 
AND 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Statement as to affairs of 

B.M.J (UK) LIMITED Company No. 07783950 

on the 9” day of September 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of 
the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name MR JOGINDER SINGH 

Signed... ... 

Dated. ... 



A— Summary of Assets B.M.J (UK) LTD Co No. 07783950 

Book Estimated to 
Assets Value Realise 

£ £ 
Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Office furniture 500 NIL 
Cash at bank 50 50 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 550 30 

Signature iene 
oa A . 

Date 3/9/13 



Al — Summary of Liabilities B.M.J (UK) LTD Co No. 07783950 

Estimated 
to realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) £ 30 

£ 

Liabilities 
Preferential creditors:- 0 8,450 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £ (8,400) 

£ 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 0 0 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ (8,400) 

£ 
Debts secured by floating charges (Debenture) | 0 0 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £ (8,400) 

£ 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) | 0 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ (8,400) 
£ 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 
HM Revenue & Customs — VAT 
HM Revenue & Customs 

Trade and Expense creditors 15,000 

(15,000) 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors £ (23,400) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

£ 
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 0 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

£ (23,400) 

Issued and called up capital £1,000 1,000 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £ (24,400) 

Signature a Date 9} 9{ 3 